VERIFICATION OF CONFORMITY

Wstlab

According to FCC Part 15B

Registration No.: WST18N070188E Technical Construction File No.: WST18N070188-1ER

MikroTik, SIA Brivibas gatve 214i, LV1039, Riga, Latvia.
MikroTik, SIA Brivibas gatve 214i, LV1039, Riga, Latvia.
Optical Transceiver
S+C61DLC40D, S+C47DLC10D, S+C49DLC10D, S+C51DLC10D, S+C53DLC10D, S+C55DLC10D, S+C57DLC10D, S+C59DLC10D, S+C61DLC10D, S+C47DLC40D, S+C49DLC40D, S+C51DLC40D, S+C53DLC40D, S+C55DLC40D, S+C57DLC40D, S+C59DLC40D
MikroTik
DC3.3V, 0.36A
FCC Part 15 Subpart B Procedure: ANSI C63.4-2014

Compliance with Part 15B of FCC Rules.

This Compliance with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) This device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) This device must accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation.

			-	
RAC	none	ibla	Darty	1
103	pons	DIC	rait	у,

Tested	Rv.
resieu	Uy.

Issued By:

Responsible Signature:

Date:

Edmunds Zvegincevs / Compliance Engineer

August 8, 2018 Date: Michael Ling / Manager

stla

July 30, 2018

The Certification of Verification shows that the tested sample technically compliances with the FCC Part 15. The certification applies to the tested sample above mentioned only and should not imply an assessment of the whole.

Shenzhen WST Testing Co., Ltd. WST Certification & Testing (HK) Limited Address: 87 Guangshen Road, Baocheng 11st Zone, Xin'an Street, Bao'an, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China Tel: +86 755 2782 2785 Fax: +86 755 2782 2175 E-mail: service@wstlab.com http://www.wstlab.com